

John Lewis Stock Number	54642111
Name	Ultimate Bliss Pamper Hamper

Contents	<p>Bramley Body Lotion with Juniper, Sweet Orange & Bergamot 0 Bramley Lavender, Geranium and Petitgrain Bubble Bath 250ml Holdsworth Exquisite Handmade Chocolates Classical Collection Cube 100g Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl</p> <p>Stoneglow Luna Cedarwood & Cypress Tumbler 220g – <i>Keep out of reach of children. Never leave a burning candle unattended. Please read and follow the directions carefully to ensure safe use.</i></p>
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	N
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	Y

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct at time of publication.

If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the individual components of the gift, prior to consumption.

If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be harmful to your health please refrain from consuming.



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Bramley Body Lotion with Juniper, Sweet Orange & Bergamot 0
Ingredients	Aqua/Water/Eau, ***Aloe Barbadensis (Aloe Vera) Leaf Juice, Prunus Amygdalus Dulcis (Sweet ALMOND (NUTS)) Oil, Cetearyl Alcohol, Glyceryl Stearate, Caprylic/Capric Triglyceride, Polyglyceryl – 3 Dicitrate/Stearate, Glycerin (Vegetable), *** Butyrospermum Parkii (Shea) Butter, Pyrus Malus (Apple) Seed Oil, Theobroma Cacao (Cocoa) Seed Butter, Hippophae Rhamnoides (Seabuckthorn) Fruit Oil, *Citrus Aurantium Bergamia (Bergamot) Fruit Oil, *Boswellia Carterii (Frankincense) Gum Oil, *Juniperus Communis (Juniper) Fruit Oil, *Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Flower Oil, *Litsea Cubeba (May Chang) Fruit Oil, *Citrus Nobilis (Mandarin Red) Peel Oil, *Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange Sweet) Peel Oil, Coco - Caprylate, Tocopherol, Chondrus Crispus (Carrageenan), Sodium Stearoyl Lactylate, Hydroxyacetophenone, Potassium Sorbate, Sodium Benzoate, **Limonene, **Linalool, **Geraniol, **Citral, **Citronellol. *Essential Oil **Potential Allergen ***Certified Organic

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Cool dry place @ 15-18 degrees
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Bramley Products, 8 Chaldicott Barns, Tokes Lane, Semley, Dorset, United Kingdom, SP7 9AW
Instructions for use	A nourishing cream that absorbs quickly leaving your skin feeling smooth

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	0 / 0
Fat	0
Of which saturated	0
Carbohydrate	0
Of which sugars	0
Fibre	0
Protein	0
Salt	0

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V2 28/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	------------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Bramley Lavender, Geranium and Petitgrain Bubble Bath 250ml
Ingredients	<p>Aqua, Lauryl Glucoside, Sodium Cocoamphoacetate, Glycerin (Vegetable), Disodium Lauryl Sulfosuccinate, Sodium Cocoyl Glutamate, Panthenol Sodium Lauryl Glucose Carboxylate, *Citrus Aurantium Dulcis (Orange Sweet) Peel Oil, *Cymbopogon Flexuosus (Lemongrass) Leaf Oil, *Lavandula Angustifolia (Lavender) Flower Oil, *Cinnamomum Camphora Linalooliferum (Ho) Wood Oil, Styrax Tonkinesis (Benzoin) Resin Extract, *Coriandrum Sativum (Coriander) Seed Oil, *Cinnamomum Zeylanicum (Cinnamon) Leaf Oil, *Citrus Aurantium Amara (Petitgrain) Twig Oil, *Pelargonium Graveolens (Geranium Bourbon) Flower Oil, *Citrus Grandis (Grapefruit) Peel Oil, *Citrus Nobilis (Mandarin Red) Peel Oil, Ricinus Communis (Castor) Seed Oil, Glyceryl Oleate, Coco Glucoside, Dehydroacetic Acid, Benzyl Alcohol.</p> <p>** benzyl cinnamate, **benzyl benzoate, **limonene, **citral, **geraniol, **linalool, **citronellol, **eugenol, **cinnamal.</p> <p>*Natural essential oil **Potential allergen</p>

For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Country of Origin	MADE IN ENGLAND
Storage Instructions	Keep out of direct sunlight. Once opened, use within 24 months.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Bramley Products Ltd, Mells Garage, Somerset, BA11 3PN
Instructions for use	<p>TO USE: Pour under warm running water and soak. Natural bubbles fade quite quickly but the oils remain.</p> <p>CAUTION: In case of contact with eye, rinse well with warm water. Discontinue use if irritation occurs.</p>



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V228/08/2019 08:47:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Holdsworth Exquisite Handmade Chocolates Classical Collection Cube 100g
Ingredients	Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Butter (MILK), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin, Natural Vanilla), Fondant (Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Water), Caramel (Glucose Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK , Sugar, Water, Cocoa Butter, Modified Starch, Thickener: Agar, Flavours, Emulsifier: E471-Sunflower Lecithin, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, Preservative: Potassium Sorbate), Praline Paste (HAZELNUT (NUTS)), Alcohol (Marc de Champagne, Neutral Spirit, Crème de Cacao, Rum), Crispy Rice (Rice, Sugar, BARLEY Malt Flavouring), Fruit Purees (Glucose Syrup, Invert Sugar Syrup, Strawberries, Beetroot Juice Concentrate, Natural Flavouring, Ethanol, Acidifier: Citric Acid, Colouring Plant Concentrates (Apple, Safflower, Lemon)), Salt Flakes, Strawberries, Raspberries, Natural Flavouring (Strawberry, Rum (Propylene Glycol)), Citric Acid, Natural Colour (Beetroot).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS	
May contain statements	Peanuts Sulphites/Sulphur Dioxide
Country of Origin	Great Britain
Storage Instructions	Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18C. Away from strong odours & direct sunlight.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Holdsworth Chocolates, The Chocolate Factory, Unit 11, Deepdale Business Park, Ashford Road, Bakewell, Derbyshire, United Kingdom, DE451GT
Instructions for use	Store in cool, dry conditions 12-18C. Away from strong odours & direct sunlight.

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kj/kcal)	2184 / 525
Fat	33
Of which saturated	20
Carbohydrate	50
Of which sugars	46
Fibre	0
Protein	5
Salt	0.3

Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	Yes



Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	19/03/2019	Version No.:	V204/06/2020 09:31:00
----------------------	------------	--------------	-----------------------

John Lewis Stock Number	
Name	Waitrose San Leo Prosecco DOC 75cl
Ingredients	Glera (White Wine, Grape Must) 85%, White Wine (Chardonnay, Pinot Bianco, Pinot grigio, Pinot noir white vinification) 15%, Potassium metabisulphite, Made using (Sucrose, Yeast powder, Diammonium Phosphate, Thiamine Hydrochloride, Citric acid), Cleared using (Bentonite, Polyvinylpyrrolidone).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

May contain statements	
Country of Origin	Italy
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place.
Manufacturer's Name and Address	Casa Vinicola Zonin Spa, Via Borgolecco, 9, Gambellara (VI), Veneto, Italy, 36053
Instructions for use	Once opened, keep refrigerated and consume within 3 days.
Alcoholic Strength	11
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	Yes
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Yes
Free from alcohol	No
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes